EN - For pricing and availability in your local country please visit one of the below links:
DE - Informationen zu Preisen und Verfügbarkeit in Ihrem Land erhalten Sie über die unten aufgeführten Links:
FR - Pour connaître les tarifs et la disponibilité dans votre pays, cliquez sur l'un des liens suivants:
EN
This Datasheet is presented by
the manufacturer
DE
Dieses Datenblatt wird vom

  Blue,
  Orange.
Ordering Information
Model Electrical Configuration Colour Mounting Operating     Markings
    Element
MCP3A-GC01SG--K013-12      Single pole changeover contact 30VDC     Green    Surface  Glass     EDR
MCP3A-GC01SF-K013-12        Single pole changeover contact 30VDC     Green    Surface  Flexi      EDR
MCP3A-YC01SG-K013-11       Single pole changeover contact 30VDC     Yellow    Surface  Glass     Plain
MCP3A-WC01SG-K013-11       Single pole changeover contact 30VDC    White     Surface  Glass  Plain
MCP3A-G000SF-K013-11        N/O or N/C contact 30VDC                            Green    Surface  Flexi      Plain
MCP3A-Y000SF-K013-11         N/O or N/C contact 30VDC                               Yellow    Surface  Flexi      Plain
MCP3A-W000SF-K013-11        N/O or N/C contact 30VDC                               White     Surface  Flexi      Plain
MCP3A-B000SF-K013-11         N/O or N/C contact 30VDC                               Blue       Surface  Flexi      Plain
N\O = Normally Open Contact
N\C = Normally Closed Contact
Accessories
Code Description
SC070  Pack Of Ten Test Keys
KG1 x 5  Pack Of Five Glass Elements (Also available in packs of 10, 25 & 50)
PS210  Flexible Operating Element
PS200  Plain Hinged Cover
SC071  Pack Of Twenty Terminal Blocks
89mm
93
m
m
27.5mm 32mm
87mm
60mm
87
m
m
Figure .1
MCP3A-X
1     2      7     8
3,4,5,6
1     2
3     4
 5     6
7     8
>  KAC Alarm Company Ltd
 KAC House, Thornhill Road,
 North Moons Moat, Redditch,
 B98 9ND, United Kingdom
 Tel: +44 (0) 1527 406655
 Fax:  +44 (0) 1527 406677
 e-mail: marketing@kac.co.uk
We reserve the right to amend the content of this document without prior notice.
EN - For pricing and availability in your local country please visit one of the below links:
DE - Informationen zu Preisen und Verfügbarkeit in Ihrem Land erhalten Sie über die unten aufgeführten Links:
FR - Pour connaître les tarifs et la disponibilité dans votre pays, cliquez sur l'un des liens suivants:
EN
This Datasheet is presented by
the manufacturer
DE
Dieses Datenblatt wird vom
Hersteller bereitgestellt
FR
Cette fiche technique est
présentée par le fabricant
MCP3A-G000SG-STCK-12
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)